



WORLD TRIATHLON

5<sup>th</sup> of June 2020

To whom it may concern,

Antonio Fernández Arimany, as Secretary General of World Triathlon Federation),

## CERTIFIES

That;

- the Kazakhstan Triathlon Federation is an affiliated member of World Triathlon (formerly, the International Triathlon Union or ITU);
- the Kazakhstan Triathlon Federation is the only sports representative in its country that maintains relations with World Triathlon;
- the Kazakhstan Triathlon Federation has submitted the required documents in order to be recognised as a good standing member of the World Triathlon for the year 2020.
- The President of the Kazakhstan Triathlon Federation is Mr. Aldiyar Kaztayev and the Secretary General position is held by Mr. Maxim Kriat.

And as evidence thereof, I hereby issue this certificate in Lausanne, Switzerland

